37
TUBES
DOTS.
Standard colors
Design
Ludovica Serafini +
Roberto Palomba
One or more freely -

38 39
TUBESDOTS
How to order DOTS. Technical diagrams for connection
DOTS. Double element
Vertical arrangement
Version WITH switch
Finishes category CU1
Finish CU1_COD.73P – RAL 7030 MATT STONE GRAY
(see pag. 37)
DOTS. CONNECTION DIAGRAM WITHOUT SWITCH
DOTS. CONNECTION DIAGRAM WITH SWITCH
Desired model
DTSU
1 2 3 4 5
2 I C 730P
DOTS. model chosen Version with
switch
Code of desired finish
(See page 37)
N. elements Finishes category
C= color
Category CU1
Standard colors
DTSU2IC#730P
INC_DTS#02VINT
Code DOTS. External part +
components
Recessed assembly for double
vertical model
Price
Price
How To Order DOTS.
Connection to the
domestic electrical
system or to any
thermostat we supply.
Connection to the
domestic electrical
system or to any
thermostat we supply.
Recessed part
for DOTS.
Recessed part
for DOTS.
DOTS. switch
External part
for DOTS.
External part
for DOTS.
24 volt
24 volt
110 volt
110 volt
Transformer Kit
dim.11.2x6.06x2.7 in
Transformer Kit
dim.11.2x6.06x2.7 in
3.9 in 7.5 in 3.9 in 7.5 in
21
.7
 in
35
.8
 in
21.7 in 3.9 in
7.5 in
7.5 in 35.8 in
7.5 in
VERTICAL VERTICALHORIZONTAL HORIZONTAL
Dimensions ON/OFF SWITCH ACCESSORY
SINGLE